
Req. #20-0657 

 
                     ORDINANCE NO. 28692 
 

 -1- 
Ord20-0657.doc-CAC/bn 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

 
 
AN ORDINANCE relating to pay and compensation; amending Chapter 1.12 of the 

Tacoma Municipal Code to implement rates of pay and compensation for 
the nonrepresented executive classification of City Manager, and declaring 
the effective dates thereof. 

 
 BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY OF TACOMA: 

That Section 1.12.355 of the Tacoma Municipal Code is hereby amended, 

effective retroactive to May 16, 2020, to read as follows: 

 
Code A Job Title 1A 1B 1C 1D 2A 2B 2C 2D 3A 3B 3C 

0747 A City 
Manager 

103.02 104.31 105.61 106.93 108.27 109.62 110.99 112.38 113.78 115.20 116.64 

      3D 4A 4B 4C 4D 5A 5B 5C 5D 6A   

      118.10 119.58 121.07 122.58 124.11 125.66 127.23 128.82 130.43 132.06   

 
 
Code A Job Title 1A 1B 1C 1D 2A 2B 2C 2D 3A 3B 3C 

0747 A City 
Manager 

106.09 107.42 108.76 110.12 111.50 112.89 114.30 115.73 117.18 118.64 120.12 

      3D 4A 4B 4C 4D 5A 5B 5C 5D 6A   

      121.62 123.14 124.68 126.24 127.82 129.42 131.04 132.68 134.34 136.02   

 

Passed      
 
 
            
      Mayor 
Attest: 
 
 
      
City Clerk 
 
Approved as to form: 
 
 
      
Deputy City Attorney 
 


