Req. #20-0657



ORDINANCE NO. 28692

1	AN ORDINANCE relating to pay and compensation; amending Chapter 1.12 of the Tacoma Municipal Code to implement rates of pay and compensation for														
2 3	the nonrepresented executive classification of City Manager, and declaring the effective dates thereof.														
4	BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY OF TACOMA:														
5	That Section 1.12.355 of the Tacoma Municipal Code is hereby amended,														
6	offor		e retroa									,		;	
7		511 V	create		Jiviay	10, 20	20, 10		3 10110	w3.					
8	Code	А	Job Title	1A	1B	1C	1D	2A	2B	2C	2D	3A	3B	3C	
9	0747	A	City Manager	103.02	104.31	105.61	106.93	108.27	109.62	110.99	112.38	113.78	115.20	116.64	
10				3D	4A	4B	4C	4D	5A	5B	5C	5D	6A		
11				118.10	119.58	121.07	122.58	124.11	125.66	127.23	128.82	130.43	132.06		
12	Code 0747	A A	Job Title City	1A <u>106.09</u>	1B <u>107.42</u>	1C <u>108.76</u>	1D <u>110.12</u>	2A <u>111.50</u>	2B <u>112.89</u>	2C <u>114.30</u>	2D <u>115.73</u>	3A <u>117.18</u>	3B <u>118.64</u>	3C <u>120.12</u>	
13		~	Manager	3D	4A		4C	4D			5C	5D		120.12	
14				121.62	4A 123.14	4B 124.68	40 <u>126.24</u>	4D <u>127.82</u>	5A <u>129.42</u>	5B <u>131.04</u>	<u>132.68</u>	<u>134.34</u>	6A <u>136.02</u>		
15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Passed Mayor Mayor Title City Clerk														
22 23	Арр	Approved as to form:													
24															
25	Dep	utv	City Att	ornev											
26		ary		.orrioy											
							_	1-							